NET SEALS

Your need. Our speed.

PDH

£ GUARNITEC)

Material

w

Brit/ptfe bronzo/pom

Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo

Viton/Ptfe bronzo/Pom

nbr/Ptfe bronzo/Tpe

01.PDH00.101000
01.PDH00.102000
01.PDHVI.103000

01.PDH00.103000
01.PDH00.104000
01.PDH00.105000
01.PDH00.106000
01.PDH00.108000
01.PDH00.107000
01.PDHVI.109000

01.PDH00.109000
01.PDH00.110000
01.PDH00.111000
01.PDH00.112000
01.PDHVI.113000

01.PDH00.114000
01.PDHSP.113000
01.PDH00.113000
01.PDH00.115000

01.PDH00.116000

01.PDH00.117000
01.PDHVI.116000
01.PDH00.118000

01.PDH00.119000

Description
PDH 101 D.040x030x8
PDH 102 D.050x036x9

Pistone

Speed m/s:

1,5
1,5
1,5

0,3

VITON PDH 103 D.050x040x8 I1SO

PDH 103 D.050x040x8 ISO
PDH 104 D.055x041x9

PDH 105 D.060x046x9

PDH 106 D.060x050x8

PDH 108 D.063x053x08 ISO
PDH 107 D.063x048x11
VITON PDH 109 D.065x050x11
PDH 109 D.065x050x11

PDH 110 D.070x055x11

PDH 111 D.070x060x8

PDH 112 D.075x060x11
VITON PDH 113 D.080x065x11
PDH 114 D.080x065x12,5 ISO
PDH/SP 113 D.080x065x11
PDH 113 D.080x065x11

PDH 115 D.085x070x11

PDH 116 D.090x075x11

PDH 117 D.090x075x12,5
VITON PDH 116 D.090x075x11
PDH 118 D.095x080x11

PDH 119 D.100x085x12,50 ISO

30.00
36.00
40.00
40.00
41.00
46.00
50.00
53.00
48.00
50.00
50.00
55.00
60.00
60.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
70.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
80.00
85.00
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temperature ??C:

-50 +110
-30 +110
-20 +200
-40 +110
Thickness
40.00 8.00
50.00 9.00
50.00 8.00
50.00 8.00
55.00 9.00
60.00 9.00
60.00 8.00
63.00 8.00
63.00 11.00
65.00 11.00
65.00 11.00
70.00 11.00
70.00 8.00
75.00 11.00
80.00 11.00
80.00 12.50
80.00 11.00
80.00 11.00
85.00 11.00
90.00 11.00
90.00 12.50
90.00 11.00
95.00 11.00
100.00 12.50

pressure Mpa:
70
60
60

70

Material

Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 6.60

Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 12.50
Viton/Ptfe bronzo/Pom 10.29
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 8.23

Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 14.49
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 15.30
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 10.67
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 10.70
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 21.10
Viton/Ptfe bronzo/Pom 10.00
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 22.80
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 24.51
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 12.00
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 25.10
Viton/Ptfe bronzo/Pom 10.00
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 33.70
Brit/ptfe bronzo/pom 10.00
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 28.79
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 30.10
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 32.56
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 38.73
Viton/Ptfe bronzo/Pom 10.00
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 33.67
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo 42.39


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.101000&d1=30.0000&d2=40.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.102000&d1=36.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=9.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDHVI.103000&d1=40.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.103000&d1=40.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.104000&d1=41.0000&d2=55.0000&spessore=9.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.105000&d1=46.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=9.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.106000&d1=50.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.108000&d1=53.0000&d2=63.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.107000&d1=48.0000&d2=63.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDHVI.109000&d1=50.0000&d2=65.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.109000&d1=50.0000&d2=65.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.110000&d1=55.0000&d2=70.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.111000&d1=60.0000&d2=70.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.112000&d1=60.0000&d2=75.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDHVI.113000&d1=65.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.114000&d1=65.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDHSP.113000&d1=65.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.113000&d1=65.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.115000&d1=70.0000&d2=85.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.116000&d1=75.0000&d2=90.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.117000&d1=75.0000&d2=90.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDHVI.116000&d1=75.0000&d2=90.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.118000&d1=80.0000&d2=95.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.119000&d1=85.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=12.500000

Description

Thickness

Material

01.PDHVI.119000

01.PDH00.119100
01.PDH00.120000

01.PDHVI.120000

01.PDH00.121000

01.PDHVI.122000

01.PDH00.122000

01.PDHVI.123000

01.PDH00.123000
01.PDH00.124000
01.PDH00.125000
01.PDH00.126000

01.PDHVI.125000

01.PDH00.127000
01.PDH00.129000
01.PDH00.128000

01.PDHVI.128000

01.PDH00.130000
01.PDH00.131000
01.PDH00.131100

01.PDHVI.132000

01.PDH00.133000
01.PDH00.132000
01.PDH00.134000

01.PDHVI.134100

01.PDH00.134100
01.PDH00.134200
01.PDH00.136000
01.PDH00.135000
01.PDH00.136100
01.PDH00.137000
01.PDH00.138000
01.PDH00.137100
01.PDH00.138100
01.PDH00.138200
01.PDH00.139000
01.PDH00.140000
01.PDH00.141000
01.PDH00.142000
01.PDH00.144000
01.PDH00.145000
01.PDH00.146000

VITON PDH 119 D.100x085x12,50 ISO

PDH 119/1 D.105x090x12,50
PDH 120 D.110x095x12,50
VITON PDH 120 D.110x095x12,50
PDH 121 D.115x100x12,50
VITON PDH 122 D.120x105x12,50
PDH 122 D.120x105x12,50
VITON PDH 123 D.125x102x16
PDH 123 D.125x102x16

PDH 124 D.125x110x12,50
PDH 125 D.130x107x16,00
PDH 126 D.130x115x12,50
VITON PDH 125 D.130x107x16
PDH 127 D.135x112x16,00
PDH 129 D.140x125x12,50
PDH 128 D.140x117x16,00
VITON PDH 128 D.140x117x16
PDH 130 D.145x122x16

PDH 131 D.150x127x16,00
PDH 131/1 D.150x135x12,50
VITON PDH 132 D.160x137x16
PDH 133 D.160x145x12,50
PDH 132 D.160x137x16,00
PDH 134 D.165x142x16,00
VITON PDH 134/1 D.170x147x16
PDH 134/1 D.170x147x16

PDH 134/2 D.170x155x12,5
PDH 136 D.180x165x12,50
PDH 135 D.180x157x16

PDH 136/1 D.190x167x16,00
PDH 137 D.190x175x12,50
PDH 138 D.200x180x16,00
PDH 137/1 D.200x177x16,00
PDH 138/1 D.220x200x16,00
PDH 138/2 D.225x202x16,00
PDH 139 D.230x210x16,00
PDH 140 D.250x230x16,00
PDH 141 D.260x240x16,00
PDH 142 D.280x260x16,00
PDH 144 D.300x280x16,00
PDH 145 D.320x295x20,00
PDH 146 D.400x375x20,00

85.00

90.00

95.00

95.00

100.00
105.00
105.00
102.00
102.00
110.00
107.00
115.00
107.00
112.00
125.00
117.00
117.00
122.00
127.00
135.00
137.00
145.00
137.00
142.00
147.00
147.00
155.00
165.00
157.00
167.00
175.00
180.00
177.00
200.00
202.00
210.00
230.00
240.00
260.00
280.00
295.00
375.00

100.00
105.00
110.00
110.00
115.00
120.00
120.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
135.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
145.00
150.00
150.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
165.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
180.00
180.00
190.00
190.00
200.00
200.00
220.00
225.00
230.00
250.00
260.00
280.00
300.00
320.00
400.00

12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
16.00
16.00
12.50
16.00
12.50
16.00
16.00
12.50
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
12.50
16.00
12.50
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
12.50
12.50
16.00
16.00
12.50
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
20.00
20.00

Viton/Ptfe bronzo/Pom
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Viton/Ptfe bronzo/Pom
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Viton/Ptfe bronzo/Pom
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Viton/Ptfe bronzo/Pom
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Viton/Ptfe bronzo/Pom
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Viton/Ptfe bronzo/Pom
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Viton/Ptfe bronzo/Pom
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Viton/Ptfe bronzo/Pom
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo
Nbr/Pom/ptfe bronzo

0.00
44.52
46.30
10.00
49.61
10.00
51.10
10.00
101.15
55.44
105.30
54.60
10.00
109.97
61.85
117.50
10.00
113.40
128.00
65.35
10.00
70.00
136.11
137.00
10.00
140.78
75.60
78.80
152.80
10.00
86.50
148.85
167.40
162.60
186.90
170.00
190.50
191.20
10.00
208.70
10.00
10.00


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDHVI.119000&d1=85.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.119100&d1=90.0000&d2=105.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.120000&d1=95.0000&d2=110.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDHVI.120000&d1=95.0000&d2=110.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.121000&d1=100.0000&d2=115.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDHVI.122000&d1=105.0000&d2=120.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.122000&d1=105.0000&d2=120.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDHVI.123000&d1=102.0000&d2=125.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.123000&d1=102.0000&d2=125.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.124000&d1=110.0000&d2=125.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.125000&d1=107.0000&d2=130.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.126000&d1=115.0000&d2=130.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDHVI.125000&d1=107.0000&d2=130.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.127000&d1=112.0000&d2=135.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.129000&d1=125.0000&d2=140.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.128000&d1=117.0000&d2=140.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDHVI.128000&d1=117.0000&d2=140.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.130000&d1=122.0000&d2=145.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.131000&d1=127.0000&d2=150.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.131100&d1=135.0000&d2=150.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDHVI.132000&d1=137.0000&d2=160.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.133000&d1=145.0000&d2=160.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.132000&d1=137.0000&d2=160.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.134000&d1=142.0000&d2=165.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDHVI.134100&d1=147.0000&d2=170.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.134100&d1=147.0000&d2=170.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.134200&d1=155.0000&d2=170.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.136000&d1=165.0000&d2=180.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.135000&d1=157.0000&d2=180.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.136100&d1=167.0000&d2=190.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.137000&d1=175.0000&d2=190.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.138000&d1=180.0000&d2=200.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.137100&d1=177.0000&d2=200.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.138100&d1=200.0000&d2=220.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.138200&d1=202.0000&d2=225.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.139000&d1=210.0000&d2=230.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.140000&d1=230.0000&d2=250.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.141000&d1=240.0000&d2=260.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.142000&d1=260.0000&d2=280.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.144000&d1=280.0000&d2=300.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.145000&d1=295.0000&d2=320.0000&spessore=20.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PDH00.146000&d1=375.0000&d2=400.0000&spessore=20.000000

